 Datasheet
RAA2S4252B
Automotive Sensor Signal Conditioner with Analog Output
R33DS0021ED0100  Rev.1.0
Jun.17.22
 Page 1
Copyright © 2021
Description

3. “YYWW” is the last digits of the year and week that the part was
assembled.
14. Ordering Information
Part Number Description and Package MSL Rating Shipping Packaging Temperature
RAA2S4252B5HSP#JA0 8-Lead Small Outline (SOIC)
Package
MSL1 Reel (13 inch) -40°C to 150°C
RAA2S425XKIT RAA2S425X SSC Evaluation Kit: Evaluation Board, 5 RAA2S4251B Samples.
RAA2S4252EXT RAA2S4252B adapter board with 5 RAA2S4252B samples
Ren
es
as
 C